
Date:  July 2019 
 

  Committee Dates for 2019/20 
September October November December January February 
TAET 3-5pm 
Thursday 19 September 
 
TLHPA LGB 9.30-11.30 
Tuesday 24 September 
 
 
 
 

TLA LGB 2-4pm 
Monday 7 October 
 
Health & Safety 12-1.30 
Wednesday 9 October 
 
Personnel 2-4pm 
Wednesday 9 October 
 
Museum Learning 2-3.30pm 
Tuesday 15 October 
 
TLHPA Trust review 9-4.00pm 
Wednesday 23 October  

Pay Committee 12.30-2pm 
Thursday 7 November 
 
Business 2-4pm 
Thursday 7 November 
 
TAET 3-5pm 
Wednesday 20 November  
 
TLAP Trust Review 9-4.00pm 
Wednesday 27 November 
 
Audit 10.30-11.30am 
Thursday 28 November 
 

TLAP LGB 2-4pm 
Thursday 5 December 
 
MAG 10.30-12pm 
Wednesday 11 December 
 
AGM 12.30-1.30pm 
Wednesday 11 December 
 

TLA Trust Review 9–4.00pm 
Tuesday 21 January 
 
TLA LGB 2-4pm 
Friday 24 January 
 
TLHPA LGB 9.30-11.30am 
Tuesday 28 January 
 
Health & Safety 2-3.30pm 
Thursday 30 January 

 

March April May June July August 
TLAP Trust Review 9 – 5.00pm 
Tuesday 4 March 
 
TLAP LGB 2-4pm 
Thursday 5 March 
 
Business 9.30-12pm 
Thursday 12 March 
 
Personnel 12.30-2.30pm 
Thursday 12 March 
 
TLHPA Trust Review 9-4.00pm 
Tuesday 17 March  
 
TAET 3-5pm 
Thursday 26 March 
 

 TLA Trust Review 9–4.00pm 
Thursday 7 May  
 
TLA LGB 2-4pm 
Friday 15 May 
 
Health & Safety 2-3.30pm 
Thursday 21 May 

TLHPA LGB 9.30-11.30am 
Thursday 4 June 
 
Business 3-5pm 
Wednesday 10 June 
 
Personnel 12.30-2.30pm 
Wednesday 10 June 
 
TAET 3-5pm 
Thursday 25 June 
 

Museum Learning 2-3.30pm 
Thursday 2 July  
 
TLAP LGB 2-4pm 
Thursday 9 July 

 

 


